South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Overall record: 12-4 « Conference: 4-3 « Region: 0-0 « Home: 9-1 « Away: 2-2 « Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 4-3 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Ayana AKkli 21-8 8-4 13-4 3-2 8-4 - -- 12-8 0-0 W2 4-3
Shahar Biran 13-13 8-6 5-7 3-4 - 86 - -- 28 0-0 w1 5-5
Sarah Hamner 25-6 12-1 13-5 5-1 - 121 - -- 155 0-0 W5 8-1
Anna Kantor 3-8 0-0 3-8 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L5 3-6
Olympe Lancelot 15-13 7-7 8-6 4-3 -- 10 6-7 02 00 W3 7-3
Misa Malkin 13-14 6-6 7-8 1-5 -- 55 11 - 05 00 w1 3-5
Elise Mills 15-11 7-3 8-8 3-2 - 11 52 10 11 o0-0 W1 4-2
Totals 105-73 48-27 57-46 19-17 8-4 12-1 86 6-6 7-3 7-7 30-29 0-0
Percentage .590 .640 .553 .528 .667 .923 571 .500 .700 .500 .508 .000
vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Shahar Biran/Elise Mills 8-12 3-6 5-6 2-3 -- 23 13 01 00 W1 46
Olympe Lancelot/Misa Malkin 8-3 3-1 5-2 2-1 10 21 01 0-0 L1 7-3
Ayana Akli/Sarah Hamner 7-8 4-4 3-4 3-3 4-4 - -- 36 00 W1 5-5
Sarah Hamner/Elise Mills 2-1 11 1-0 0-0 1-1 00 0-0 L1 2-1
Anna Kantor/Misa Malkin 11 0-0 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 11
Sarah Hamner/Olympe Lancelot 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Sarah Hamner/Misa Malkin 5-2 3-1 2-1 0-0 3-1 0-1 0-0 w1 5-2
Anna Kantor/Olympe Lancelot 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 -- 00 00 W1 2-2
Ayana Akli/Olympe Lancelot 7-2 4-2 3-0 0-0 4-2 - 1-0 0-0 L1 7-2
Shahar Biran/Sarah Hamner 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Misa Malkin/Elise Mills 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-2 - 12 - 00 0-0 L2 1-2
Shahar Biran/Olympe Lancelot 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-2 1-2 00 0-0 L2 1-2
Totals 42-37 20-19 22-18 7-11 86 7-6 57 49 0-0
Percentage .532 .513 .550 .389 571 .538 .417 .308 .000
Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
# 9/15-17/2023 Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)
+ 9/21-24/2023 NC State Ranked +1 (Raliegh, NC)
@ 9/30-10/8/2023 ITA All-American Championships (Cary, NC)
1 10/19-23/2023 ITA Carolina Regionals (Chapel Hill, NC)
$ 10/27-29/2023 Gamecock Shootout (Columbia, SC)
% 11/1-5/2023 ITA Fall Nationals (San Diego, CA)
& 11/3-5/2023 NC State/Duke Invitational (Durham, NC)
A 1/13-15/2024 Carolina Kickoff (Columbia, SC)
01/21/2024 COASTAL CAROLINA W 40 1-0 0-0
01/21/2024 PRESBYTERIAN W 40 2-0 0-0
1/26/2024 vs Arizona w41 3-0 0-0
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia L 1-4 3-1 0-0
02/02/2024 #23 GEORGIA TECH W 43 4-1 0-0
02/14/2024 CLEMSON W  6-1 5-1 0-0 #24
02/17/2024 at Wake Forest W 43 6-1 0-0 #24
02/25/2024 #61 CHARLOTTE W 41 7-1 0-0 #18
02/25/2024 #67 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 40 8-1 0-0 #18
* 03/01/2024 at #21 Texas A&M L 1-6 8-2 0-1 #14
* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU L 1-4 8-3 0-2 #14
* 03/03/2024 #16 TENNESSEE W 43 9-3 1-2 #22
* 03/10/2024 #10 GEORGIA L 2-4 9-4 1-3 #24
* 03/15/2024 #17 ALABAMA W 43 10-4 2-3 #19
* 03/17/2024 #13 AUBURN w 52 11-4 3-3 #19
* 03/22/2024 at Missouri W 40 12-4 4-3 #15



South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

VS ranked

DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Shahar Biran 9-15 4-8 5-7 2-5 2-3 2-5 0-1 0-0
Misa Malkin 15-8 7-4 8-4 2-3 5-3 2-1 0-2 0-0
Elise Mills 11-15 5-9 6-6 2-5 3-5 2-4 0-1 0-0
Anna Kantor 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 - - - 0-0 0-0
Olympe Lancelot 18-10 8-5 10-5 2-3 4-2 1-0 3-3 1-1 0-0
Sarah Hamner 14-13 8-6 6-7 3-3 4-4 3-1 1-1 3-7 0-0
Ayana AKli 14-10 8-6 6-4 3-3 8-6 4-6 0-0
42-37 20-19 22-18 7-11 8-6 7-6 5-7 4-9 0-0

Percentage .532 .513 .550 .389 571 .538 A17 .308 .000



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Ayana Akli

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Texas A&M Mia Kupres (56/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (7-9)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Oklahoma Alina Shcherbinina (79/-) Won 7-6 (7-1), 2-6, 1-0 (10-4)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs North Carolina Anika Yarlagadda (31/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault (20/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Tennessee Alana Wolfberg (70/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Oklahoma Florencia Urrutia (32/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Vanderbilt Celia-Belle Mohr (12/-) Won 6-0, 6-1

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Michigan Kari Miller (24/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Miami Alexa Noel (3/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 1-6

% 11/1-5/2023 vs LSU Kinaa Graham Won 6-3, 6-2

% 11/1-5/2023 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (99/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-6 (7-3)

% 11/1-5/2023 vs North Carolina Anika Yarlagadda (31/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

% 11/1-5/2023 vs Southern California Emma Charney Won 6-3, 6-4

% 11/1-5/2023 vs North Carolina Reese Brantmeier (5/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 5-7

A 1/13-15/2024 vs Auburn DJ Bennett (34/-) Won 7-5, 6-2

& 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Taylor Cataldi Won 6-2, 6-4

N 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth Won 6-2, 6-3
01/21/2024 Coastal Carolina 1 Nicole Abel Won 6-0, 6-1
01/21/2024 Presbyterian 1 McKenzie Davis - 6-3, 5-0, unf.
1/26/2024 vs Arizona 1 Reece Carter Won 6-1, 6-1
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia 1 Alexandra Vecic (35/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
02/02/2024 #23 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (107/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
02/14/2024 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-1, 6-1
02/17/2024 at Wake Forest 1 Casie Wooten (35/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 1-6
02/25/2024 #61 Charlotte 1 Quiterio,Lucia Won 7-5, 6-1
02/25/2024 #67 Charleston Southern 1 BRAUN, Jessica - 6-3, 4-2, unf.

* 03/01/2024 at #21 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (1/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)

* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU 1 Florentine Dekkers Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

* 03/03/2024 #16 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas (27/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* 03/10/2024 #10 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (29/-) - 6-1, 6-7 (2-7), 5-1, unf.

* 03/15/2024 #17 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh (32/-) Won 6-3, 6-0

* 03/17/2024 #13 Auburn 1 Carolyn Ansari (14/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

* 03/22/2024  at Missouri 1 Mae Canete (117/-) - 6-3, 4-4, unf.




South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Ayana Akli

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

+ 9/21-24/ vs North Carolina Reese Brantmeier/Carson Tanguilig Lost 5-7/Sarah Hamner

+ 9/21-24/ vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault/Carolyn Ansari (17/-) Won 6-4/Sarah Hamner

+ 9/21-24/ vs North Carolina State Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (43/-) Lost 3-6/Sarah Hamner

@ 9/30-10/ vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (19/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)/Sarah Ham

@ 9/30-10/ vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina/Sofia Cabezas Won 6-1, 6-1/Sarah Hamner

@ 9/30-10/ vs Nebraska Raphaelle Lacassee/lsabel Gallego Won 6-0, 6-1/Sarah Hamner

@ 9/30-10/ vs Georgia Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (12/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6/Sarah Hamner

A 1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Won 6-2/0Olympe Lancelot

A 1/13-15/ vs Auburn DJ Bennett/Adeline Flach Won 7-5/0lympe Lancelot

A 1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin Taylor Cataldi/Maria Sholokhova Won 6-3/Olympe Lancelot
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina 1 Anna Babayan/Jesse Hollins Won 6-1/Olympe Lancelot
01/21/20 Presbyterian 1 Luciana Piedra/Mathilde Delaney Won 6-2/Sarah Hamner
1/26/202 vs Arizona 1 Brandelyn Fulgenzi/Lauren Friedman Won 6-0/Olympe Lancelot
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia 1 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (15/-) Won 6-1/Olympe Lancelot
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura Lost 2-6/Olympe Lancelot
02/14/20 Clemson 1 Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka Won 6-2/0Olympe Lancelot
02/17/20 at Wake Forest 1 Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Lost 3-6/Olympe Lancelot
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte 1 Quiterio,Lucia/Teixido Garcia,Ares Lost 2-6/Sarah Hamner
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern 1 BOYD, Noa/JUSUFBEGOVIC, Amila - 5-2, unf./Sarah Hamner

* 03/01/20 at#21 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (4/-) - 3-5, unf./Sarah Hamner

* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU 1 Anita Sahdiieva/Kenna Erickson Won 7-6 (8-6)/Sarah Hamner

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (57/-) Lost 5-7/Sarah Hamner

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (8/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Sarah Hamner

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10)/Sarah Hamner

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn 1 Ariana Arseneault/DJ Bennett (19/-) Lost 5-7/Sarah Hamner

* 03/22/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete (53/-) Won 6-0/Sarah Hamner



Shahar Biran

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

#  9/15-17/2023 vs North Carolina State Amelia Rajecki (10/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Wake Forest Casie Wooten (44/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-2, 7-5

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Ohio State Irina Cantos Siemers (16/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Central Florida Grace Levelston Won 6-2, 6-2

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Miami Audrey Boch-Collins Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-1

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Virginia Sara Ziodato Lost 4-6, 0-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs North Carolina State Sophie Abrams (110/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Furman Maeve Thornton Won 6-2, 6-0

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Clemson Cristina Mayorova (123/-) Lost 6-2, 1-6, 4-6

& 1/13-15/2024 vs Auburn Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6

N 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Xinyu Cai (87/-) Won 6-1, 7-5

A 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Nevena Carton Lost 4-6, 2-6
01/21/2024 Coastal Carolina 3 Jesse Hollins - 6-1, 5-3, unf.
01/21/2024 Presbyterian 3 Mathilde Delaney - 6-3, 3-1, unf.
1/26/2024 vs Arizona 3 Teja Tirunelveli Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco (116/-) Lost 6-1, 3-6, 5-7
02/02/2024 #23 Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz Won 6-4, 6-0
02/14/2024 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Won 6-3, 6-4
02/17/2024  at Wake Forest 3 Marcella Cruz Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
02/25/2024 #61 Charlotte 3 Teixido Garcia,Ares Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
02/25/2024 #67 Charleston Southern 3 JUSUFBEGOVIC, Amila Won 6-0, 6-3

* 03/01/2024 at #21 Texas A&M 3 Mia Kupres (29/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU 3 Anita Sahdiieva Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6

* 03/03/2024 #16 Tennessee 3 Alana Wolfberg Won 6-1, 6-2

* 03/10/2024 #10 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco (68/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6

* 03/15/2024 #17 Alabama 3 Anne Marie Hiser Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3

* 03/17/2024 #13 Auburn 3 DJ Bennett (64/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

& 03/22/2024 at Missouri 3 Gabriela Martinez Won 6-0, 6-4




South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Shahar Biran

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 9/15-17/ vs Clemson Sophia Hatton/Christina Mayorova Won 8-5/Elise Mills

# 9/15-17/ vs Alabama Margeaux Maquet/Petra Sedlackova Lost 3-8/Elise Mills

# 9/15-17/ vs Duke Ellie Coleman/Shavit Kimchi Lost 3-8/Elise Mills

+ 9/21-24/ vs Miami Isabella Pfenning/Antonia Balzert Lost 4-6/Elise Mills

+ 9/21-24/ vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Mahak Jain Won 6-4/Elise Mills

+ 9/21-24/ vs Oklahoma Julia Garcia Ruiz/Florencia Urrutia Lost 0-6/Elise Mills

I 10/19-23 vs South Carolina State Nalanda da Silva/Feriel Mahbouli Won 8-1/Elise Mills

1 10/19-23 vs Charlotte Ruxandra Schech/Sara Suchankova Won 8-6/Elise Mills

1 10/19-23 vs North Carolina State Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Lost 5-8/Elise Mills

A 1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest Casie Wooten/Krystal Blanch Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Sarah Hamner

A 1/13-15/ vs Auburn Ava Esposito Cogan/Ali DeSpain Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Elise Mills

A 1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin Ariel Johnson/Rosie Garcia Gross Won 7-6 (7-3)/Elise Mills
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina 3 Katya Hersh/Cecile Morin - 5-3, unf./Elise Mills
01/21/20 Presbyterian 3 Claudia Sanchez/Valentina De Sousa - 4-3, unf./Anna Kantor
1/26/202 vs Arizona 3 Kayla Wilkins/Teja Tirunelveli Lost 0-6/Elise Mills
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia 3 Alexandra Vecic/Mell Reasco Lost 3-6/Elise Mills
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech 3 Mabhak Jain/Given Roach Won 6-0/Elise Mills
02/14/20 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova/Leigh Van Zyl - 5-2, unf./Misa Malkin
02/17/20 at Wake Forest 2 Krystal Blanch/Casie Wooten - 5-2, unf./Misa Malkin
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte 3 Suchankova,Sara/Nakano,Shona Lost 3-6/Elise Mills
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern 3 DI STAULO, Kassandra/YORIS, Brenda Won 6-2/0Olympe Lancelot

* 03/01/20 at#21 Texas A&M 3 Sydney Fitch/Nicole Khirin Lost 0-6/Olympe Lancelot

* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU 3 Gaby Rivera/Maya Tahan Lost 5-7/Olympe Lancelot

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg (51/-) Lost 5-7/Elise Mills

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn Lost 0-6/Elise Mills

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-4/Elise Mills

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn 2 Carolyn Ansari/Selin Ovunc Lost 1-6/Elise Mills

* 03/22/20 at Missouri 2 Romary Cardena Rifka/Gabriela Martinez Won 6-4/Elise Mills



Sarah Hamner

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

+  9/21-24/2023 vs North Carolina Abigail Forbes (30/-) Lost 2-6, 7-5, 3-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee (9/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Tennessee Alana Wolfberg (70/-) Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (12-10)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Oklahoma Florencia Urrutia (32/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-7)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs North Carolina Anika Yarlagadda (31/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Colorado State Radka Buzkova Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-0)

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Oklahoma State Kristina Novak (90/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (99/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Boston College Maria Aguiar (62/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs North Carolina State Amelia Rajecki (10/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs California Jessica Alsola (47/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3

@ 9/30-10/8/202 vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana (2/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

% 11/1-5/2023 vs Vanderbilt Bridget Stammel (67/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

% 11/1-5/2023 vs Pepperdine Savannah Broadus (23/-) Won 6-0, 6-2

% 11/1-5/2023 vs North Carolina Reese Brantmeier (5/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

AN 1/13-15/2024 vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

A 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Maria Sholokhova (67/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

& 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Marcella Cruz Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
01/21/2024 Coastal Carolina 2 Anna Babayan Won 6-0, 6-3
01/21/2024 Presbyterian 2 Luciana Piedra Won 6-1, 6-2
1/26/2024 vs Arizona 2 Martyna Ostrzygalo - 7-5, 6-6 (4-5), unf.
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia 2 Dasha Vidmanova (30/-) - 3-6, 6-4, 2-3, unf.
02/02/2024 #23 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (123/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-0
02/14/2024 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova Won 6-2, 6-2
02/17/2024 at Wake Forest 2 Brooke Killingsworth Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-3
02/25/2024 #61 Charlotte 2 Petruzelova,Lucie Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
02/25/2024 #67 Charleston Southern 2 BOYD, Noa Won 6-2, 6-3

* 03/01/2024 at #21 Texas A&M 2 Nicole Khirin (19/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU 2 Aran Teixido Garcia - 6-3, 5-7, 1-4, unf.

w 03/03/2024 #16 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase Won 6-3, 6-4

* 03/10/2024 #10 Georgia 2 Alexandra Vecic (25/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

* 03/15/2024 #17 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova (83/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

* 03/17/2024 #13 Auburn 2 Ariana Arseneault (70/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

* 03/22/2024 at Missouri 2 Inah Canete Won 6-3, 6-0




South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Sarah Hamner

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

+ 9/21-24/ vs North Carolina Reese Brantmeier/Carson Tanguilig Lost 5-7/Ayana Akli

+ 9/21-24/ vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault/Carolyn Ansari (17/-) Won 6-4/Ayana Akli

+ 9/21-24/ vs North Carolina State Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (43/-) Lost 3-6/Ayana Akli

@ 9/30-10/ vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (19/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)/Ayana AKli

@ 9/30-10/ vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina/Sofia Cabezas Won 6-1, 6-1/Ayana Akli

@ 9/30-10/ vs Nebraska Raphaelle Lacassee/lsabel Gallego Won 6-0, 6-1/Ayana Akli

@ 9/30-10/ vs Georgia Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (12/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6/Ayana Akli

$ 10/27-29 vs Virginia Tech Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-1/Elise Mills

$ 10/27-29 vs Southern Methodist Taylor Johnson/Lana Mavor Lost 1-6/Olympe Lancelot

$ 10/27-29 vs Marshall Emma Vanderheyden/Doroteja Joksovic Lost 3-6/Misa Malkin

A 1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest Casie Wooten/Krystal Blanch Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Shahar Biran

A 1/13-15/ vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault/Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 6-3/Misa Malkin

A 1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin Xinyu Cai/Kaja Jacobson Won 6-4/Misa Malkin
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina 2 Nicole Abel/Aida Maria Mitrache Won 6-3/Misa Malkin
01/21/20 Presbyterian 1 Luciana Piedra/Mathilde Delaney Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
1/26/202 vs Arizona 2 Reece Carter/Martyna Ostrzygalo Won 6-3/Misa Malkin
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia 2 Dasha Vidmanova/Aysegul Mert (58/-) Lost 3-6/Misa Malkin
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Won 6-3/Misa Malkin
02/14/20 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-0/Elise Mills
02/17/20 at Wake Forest 3 Sankavi Gownder/Whitley Pate Lost 2-6/Elise Mills
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte 1 Quiterio,Lucia/Teixido Garcia,Ares Lost 2-6/Ayana AKli
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern 1 BOYD, Noa/JUSUFBEGOVIC, Amila - 5-2, unf./Ayana AKli

* 03/01/20 at #21 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (4/-) - 3-5, unf./JAyana AKli

* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU 1 Anita Sahdiieva/Kenna Erickson Won 7-6 (8-6)/Ayana AKli

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (57/-) Lost 5-7/Ayana AKli

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (8/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Ayana AKli

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10)/Ayana AKli

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn 1 Ariana Arseneault/DJ Bennett (19/-) Lost 5-7/Ayana AKli

* 03/22/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete (53/-) Won 6-0/Ayana Akli



Anna Kantor

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Georgia Gracie Epps Lost 4-6, 2-6

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Wake Forest Whitley Pate Lost 4-5, retired

$  10/27-29/2023 vs Marshall Aisling McGrane Lost 3-6, 3-6

$ 10/27-29/2023 vs Marshall Andjela Lopicic Won 6-0, 6-2

$  10/27-29/2023 vs Southern Methodist Caroline McGinley Won 6-3, 0-6, 1-0 (10-4)

&  11/3-5/2023 vs Wake Forest Mia Ahmad Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2

& 11/3-5/2023 vs Duke Elle Christensen Lost 3-6, 3-6

& 11/3-5/2023 vs Ole Miss Kelsey Mize Lost 1-6, 2-6

A 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Ava Martin Lost 6-1, 1-6, 0-1 (9-11)

& 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Ellison Reynoldson Lost 6-7 (3-7), 0-6

N 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Jingyi Li Lost 5-7,1-6

* 03/22/2024 at Missouri 6 Andrea Artimedi -

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

$ 10/27-29 vs Southern Methodist Drew Morris/Millie Skelton Won 6-3/Misa Malkin

$ 10/27-29 vs Marshall Johanna Strom/Andjela Lopicic Won 6-4/Olympe Lancelot

& 11/3-5/2 vs Wake Forest Mia Ahmad/Sankavi Gownder Lost 3-6/Olympe Lancelot

& 11/3-5/2 vs Duke Elle Christensen/Katie Codd Lost 2-6/Olympe Lancelot

& 11/3-5/2 vs Ole Miss Kelsey Mize/Andrea Nova Won 6-3/Olympe Lancelot

A 1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest Whitley Pate/Sankavi Gownder Lost 1-6/Misa Malkin
01/21/20 Presbyterian 3 Claudia Sanchez/Valentina De Sousa - 4-3, unf./Shahar Biran

* 03/22/20 at Missouri 3 Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte - 4-5, unf./Olympe Lancelot



Olympe Lancelot
SINGLES

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Team/School

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req)

Singles score

9/15-17/2023
9/15-17/2023
9/15-17/2023
10/19-23/2023
10/19-23/2023
10/27-29/2023
10/27-29/2023
10/27-29/2023
11/3-5/2023
11/3-5/2023
11/3-5/2023
1/13-15/2024
1/13-15/2024
1/13-15/2024
01/21/2024
01/21/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
02/02/2024
02/14/2024
02/17/2024
02/25/2024
02/25/2024
03/01/2024
03/03/2024
03/03/2024
03/10/2024
03/15/2024
03/17/2024
03/22/2024
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VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

at

at
at

at

Mississippi State
Wake Forest
Ohio State
Gardner-Webb
Charlotte
Marshall

Virginia Tech
Southern Methodist
Wake Forest
Duke

Ole Miss

Auburn
Wisconsin

Wake Forest
Coastal Carolina
Presbyterian
Arizona

#4 Georgia

#23 Georgia Tech
Clemson

Wake Forest

#61 Charlotte
#67 Charleston Southern
#21 Texas A&M
#63 LSU

#16 Tennessee
#10 Georgia

#17 Alabama
#13 Auburn
Missouri
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Dharani Niroshan
Jingyi Li

Akanksha Bhan
Alizee Poulin

Sara Suchankova
Doroteja Joksovic
Semra Aksu

Drew Morris
Sankavi Gownder
Katie Codd

Andrea Nova

Ali DeSpain

Kaja Jacobson
Whitley Pate

Cecile Morin
Valentina De Sousa
Tanvi Narendran
Mai Nirundorn (108/-)
Kate Sharabura
Alexandra Anttila
Krystal Blanch
Suchankova,Sara
SINGH, Khyanna
Jeanette Mireles
Kenna Erickson
Lauren Anzalotta
Mai Nirundorn (78/-)
Anna Parkhomenko
Ali Despain
Romary Cardena Rifka

Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won

1-2, retired

6-1, 6-2

2-6, 4-6

6-2, 6-1

3-6, 3-6

6-4, 6-3

3-6, 6-4, 4-6

6-0, 6-2

2-6, 2-6

0-6, 4-6

4-6, 3-6

6-1, 6-4

7-5, 5-7, 6-3

6-2, 5-7, 7-5

6-2, 5-2, unf.

6-2, 3-0, unf.

1-6, 4-6

5-7, 2-6

4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (9-11)
3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (7-10)
6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 6-2
6-3, 6-2

6-1, 6-2

1-6, 2-6

3-6, 5-7

2-6, 6-3, 6-4

0-6, 0-6

6-1, 6-4

6-3, 6-2

6-2, 6-3



Olympe Lancelot

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn

Adeline Flach/Ali Despain

6-5, unf./Misa Malkin

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 9/15-17/ vs Wake Forest Mia Ahmad/Whitley Pate Won 8-1/Misa Malkin

# 9/15-17/ vs Furman Maeve Thornton/Grace Thomas Won 8-7 (7-3)/Misa Malkin

# 9/15-17/ vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta/Eleonaora Molinaro Lost 1-8/Misa Malkin

1 10/19-23 vs Campbell Eeva Ristola/Tamsin Hart Won 8-1/Misa Malkin

I 10/19-23 vs East Carolina Ines Bachir Bouhali/Alisha Hussain Won 8-3/Misa Malkin

1 10/19-23 vs North Carolina Elizabeth Scotty/Reese Brantmeier (2/-) Lost 0-8/Misa Malkin

$ 10/27-29 vs Virginia Tech Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng Won 7-6 (7-3)/Misa Malkin

$ 10/27-29 vs Southern Methodist Taylor Johnson/Lana Mavor Lost 1-6/Sarah Hamner

$ 10/27-29 vs Marshall Johanna Strom/Andjela Lopicic Won 6-4/Anna Kantor

& 11/3-5/2 vs Wake Forest Mia Ahmad/Sankavi Gownder Lost 3-6/Anna Kantor

& 11/3-5/2 vs Duke Elle Christensen/Katie Codd Lost 2-6/Anna Kantor

& 11/3-5/2 vs Ole Miss Kelsey Mize/Andrea Nova Won 6-3/Anna Kantor

A 1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Won 6-2/Ayana Akli

A 1/13-15/ vs Auburn DJ Bennett/Adeline Flach Won 7-5/Ayana Akli

A 1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin Taylor Cataldi/Maria Sholokhova Won 6-3/Ayana Akli
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina 1 Anna Babayan/Jesse Hollins Won 6-1/Ayana Akli
01/21/20 Presbyterian 2 McKenzie Davis/Madison Dennett Won 6-1/Misa Malkin
1/26/202 vs Arizona 1 Brandelyn Fulgenzi/Lauren Friedman Won 6-0/Ayana Akli
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia 1 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (15/-) Won 6-1/Ayana Akli
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura Lost 2-6/Ayana AKli
02/14/20 Clemson 1 Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
02/17/20 at Wake Forest 1 Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Lost 3-6/Ayana AKli
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte 2 Wilkins,Emma/Petruzelova,Lucie - 4-4, unf./Misa Malkin
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern 3 DI STAULO, Kassandra/YORIS, Brenda Won 6-2/Shahar Biran

* 03/01/20 at #21 Texas A&M 3 Sydney Fitch/Nicole Khirin Lost 0-6/Shahar Biran

* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU 3 Gaby Rivera/Maya Tahan Lost 5-7/Shahar Biran

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee 3 Catherine Aulia/Lauren Anzalotta Won 6-3/Misa Malkin

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia 3 Alexandra Vecic/Mell Reasco Won 7-5/Misa Malkin

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama 3 Ola Pitak/Klara Milicevic Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Misa Malkin

3
3

* 03/22/20 at Missouri

Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte

4-5, unf./Anna Kantor



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Misa Malkin

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

# 9/15-17/2023 vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth Lost 1-6, 6-1, 3-6

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Georgia Tech Given Roach Won 6-1, 6-1

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Tennessee Alana Wolfberg (70/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Miami Xinyi Nong Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (8-10)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs North Carolina State Gabriella Broadfoot Won 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Central Florida Anique Kattenberg Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-6)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Arizona State Patricija Spaka Lost 0-6, 6-3, 0-1 (9-11)

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Virginia Melodie Collard Lost 6-7 (2-7), 0-6

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-0

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Clemson Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-2

! 10/19-23/2023 vs North Carolina Reese Brantmeier (5/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

$  10/27-29/2023 vs Marshall Johanna Strom Lost 1-6, 6-2, 4-6

N 1/13-15/2024 vs Auburn Ava Esposito Cogan Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3

R 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Alina Mukhortova Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6

n 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Sankavi Gownder Won 2-6, 6-2, 7-5
01/21/2024 Coastal Carolina 4 Aida Maria Mitrache Won 6-1, 6-1
01/21/2024 Presbyterian 4 Claudia Sanchez Won 6-2, 6-0
1/26/2024 vs Arizona 4 Midori Castillo-Meza - 4-6, 6-4, 0-2, unf.
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia 4 Anastasiia Lopata (70/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
02/02/2024 #23 Georgia Tech 4 Given Roach Won 6-3, 6-2
02/14/2024 Clemson 4 Sophia Hatton Won 6-3, 6-2
02/17/2024 at Wake Forest 4 Nevena Carton Won 6-2, 6-3
02/25/2024 #61 Charlotte 4 Aranda,Lucia - 6-1, 3-6, 3-0, unf.
02/25/2024 #67 Charleston Southern 4 SKEGRO, Marina - 6-3, 4-0, unf.

* 03/01/2024 at #21 Texas A&M 4 Lucciana Perez Lost 0-6, 4-6

* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU 4 Gaby Rivera Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6

* 03/03/2024 #16 Tennessee 4 Catherine Aulia (121/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6

* 03/10/2024 #10 Georgia 4 Anastasiia Lopata (98/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

* 03/15/2024 #17 Alabama 5 Klara Milicevic Lost 5-7, 2-6

w 03/17/2024 #13 Auburn 5 Adeline Flach Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3



Misa Malkin
DOUBLES Team/School

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Doubles score/partner

9/15-17/ vs Wake Forest
9/15-17/ vs Furman
9/15-17/ vs Tennessee
10/19-23 vs Campbell
10/19-23 vs East Carolina
10/19-23 vs North Carolina
10/27-29 vs Virginia Tech
10/27-29 vs Southern Methodist
10/27-29 vs Marshall
1/13-15/ vs Wake Forest
1/13-15/ vs Auburn
1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina
01/21/20 Presbyterian
1/26/202 vs Arizona
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech
02/14/20 Clemson
02/17/20 at Wake Forest
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern
* 03/01/20 at #21 Texas A&M
* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn
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Mia Ahmad/Whitley Pate

Maeve Thornton/Grace Thomas

Lauren Anzalotta/Eleonaora Molinaro
Eeva Ristola/Tamsin Hart

Ines Bachir Bouhali/Alisha Hussain
Elizabeth Scotty/Reese Brantmeier (2/-)
Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng

Drew Morris/Millie Skelton

Emma Vanderheyden/Doroteja Joksovic
Whitley Pate/Sankavi Gownder

Ariana Arseneault/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Xinyu Cai/Kaja Jacobson

Nicole Abel/Aida Maria Mitrache
McKenzie Davis/Madison Dennett
Reece Carter/Martyna Ostrzygalo
Dasha Vidmanova/Aysegul Mert (58/-)
Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz

Cristina Mayorova/Leigh Van Zyl
Krystal Blanch/Casie Wooten
Wilkins,Emma/Petruzelova,Lucie
BRAUN, Jessica/SKEGRO, Marina
Jeanette Mireles/Lucciana Perez
Florentine Dekkers/Aran Teixido Garcia
Catherine Aulia/Lauren Anzalotta
Alexandra Vecic/Mell Reasco

Ola Pitak/Klara Milicevic

Adeline Flach/Ali Despain

Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won

Won

Won

Lost

Won

Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost

8-1/Olympe Lancelot

8-7 (7-3)/Olympe Lancelot
1-8/Olympe Lancelot
8-1/Olympe Lancelot
8-3/Olympe Lancelot
0-8/Olympe Lancelot

7-6 (7-3)/Olympe Lancelot
6-3/Anna Kantor
3-6/Sarah Hamner
1-6/Anna Kantor
6-3/Sarah Hamner
6-4/Sarah Hamner
6-3/Sarah Hamner
6-1/Olympe Lancelot
6-3/Sarah Hamner
3-6/Sarah Hamner
6-3/Sarah Hamner

5-2, unf./Shahar Biran
5-2, unf./Shahar Biran
4-4, unf./Olympe Lancelot
6-2/Elise Mills

4-6/Elise Mills

3-6/Elise Mills
6-3/Olympe Lancelot
7-5/0lympe Lancelot

6-7 (6-8)/Olympe Lancelot
6-5, unf./Olympe Lancelot



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Elise Mills

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Georgia Tech Meera Jesudason Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

#  9/15-17/2023 vs Tennessee Eleonaora Molinaro Lost 2-6, 3-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Texas Taya Pachkaleva Lost 0-6, 0-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Arizona State Emilija Tverijonaite Lost 2-6, 3-6

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Tennessee Leyla Britez Risso Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-3)

+ 9/21-24/2023 vs Duke Ellie Coleman Lost 4-6, 5-7

+  9/21-24/2023 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz (87/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

! 10/19-23/2023 vs North Carolina Theadora Rabman Lost 1-6, 3-6

! 10/19-23/2023 vs UNC-Wilmington Eda Arli Won 6-4, 6-1

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Furman Eleanor Schulson Won 3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)

! 10/19-23/2023 vs Furman Maeve Thornton Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)

$  10/27-29/2023 vs Virginia Tech Laima Frosch Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-3

$  10/27-29/2023 vs Southern Methodist Taylor Johnson Lost 4-6, 3-6

R 1/13-15/2024 vs Auburn Adeline Flach Lost 3-6, 4-6

n 1/13-15/2024 vs Wisconsin Ariel Johnson Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-6

R 1/13-15/2024 vs Wake Forest Mia Ahmad Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-3
01/21/2024 Coastal Carolina 5 Kata Foldeak - 6-1, 3-6, unf.
01/21/2024 Presbyterian 6 Madison Dennett Won 6-0, 6-1
1/26/2024 vs Arizona 5 Kayla Wilkins Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
1/27/2024 vs #4 Georgia 5 Guillermina Grant - 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 0-2, unf.
02/02/2024 #23 Georgia Tech 5 Mahak Jain Lost 6-1, 4-6, 3-6
02/14/2024 Clemson 5 Leigh Van zyl Won 6-2, 6-3
02/17/2024 at Wake Forest 5 Sankavi Gownder Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-4
02/25/2024 #61 Charlotte 5 Nakano,Shona - 4-6, 6-4, 1-2, unf.
02/25/2024 #67 Charleston Southern 5 YORIS, Brenda - 6-4, 3-3, unf.

* 03/01/2024  at #21 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov Won 2-6, 7-6 (10-8), 1-0 (13-11)

* 03/03/2024 at #63 LSU 5 Maya Tahan - 3-6, 6-4, 3-3, unf.

& 03/03/2024 #16 Tennessee 5 Esther Adeshina Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1

* 03/10/2024 #10 Georgia 5 Guillermina Grant Lost 7-6 (10-8), 3-6, 3-6

* 03/15/2024 #17 Alabama 4 Ola Pitak (116/-) Lost 1-6,5-7

* 03/17/2024 #13 Auburn 4 Selin Ovunc Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-4

* 03/22/2024 at Missouri 4 Emelie Schwarte - 6-4, 5-4, unf.



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 22, 2024)

Elise Mills

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 9/15-17/ vs Clemson Sophia Hatton/Christina Mayorova Won 8-5/Shahar Biran

# 9/15-17/ vs Alabama Margeaux Maquet/Petra Sedlackova Lost 3-8/Shahar Biran

# 9/15-17/ vs Duke Ellie Coleman/Shavit Kimchi Lost 3-8/Shahar Biran

+ 9/21-24/ vs Miami Isabella Pfenning/Antonia Balzert Lost 4-6/Shahar Biran

+ 9/21-24/ vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Mahak Jain Won 6-4/Shahar Biran

+ 9/21-24/ vs Oklahoma Julia Garcia Ruiz/Florencia Urrutia Lost 0-6/Shahar Biran

I 10/19-23 vs South Carolina State Nalanda da Silva/Feriel Mahbouli Won 8-1/Shahar Biran

1 10/19-23 vs Charlotte Ruxandra Schech/Sara Suchankova Won 8-6/Shahar Biran

1 10/19-23 vs North Carolina State Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Lost 5-8/Shahar Biran

$ 10/27-29 vs Virginia Tech Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-1/Sarah Hamner

A 1/13-15/ vs Auburn Ava Esposito Cogan/Ali DeSpain Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Shahar Biran

A 1/13-15/ vs Wisconsin Ariel Johnson/Rosie Garcia Gross Won 7-6 (7-3)/Shahar Biran
01/21/20 Coastal Carolina 3 Katya Hersh/Cecile Morin - 5-3, unf./Shahar Biran
1/26/202 vs Arizona 3 Kayla Wilkins/Teja Tirunelveli Lost 0-6/Shahar Biran
1/27/202 vs #4 Georgia 3 Alexandra Vecic/Mell Reasco Lost 3-6/Shahar Biran
02/02/20 #23 Georgia Tech 3 Mahak Jain/Given Roach Won 6-0/Shahar Biran
02/14/20 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-0/Sarah Hamner
02/17/20 at Wake Forest 3 Sankavi Gownder/Whitley Pate Lost 2-6/Sarah Hamner
02/25/20 #61 Charlotte 3 Suchankova,Sara/Nakano,Shona Lost 3-6/Shahar Biran
02/25/20 #67 Charleston Southern 2 BRAUN, Jessica/SKEGRO, Marina Won 6-2/Misa Malkin

* 03/01/20 at #21 Texas A&M 2 Jeanette Mireles/Lucciana Perez Lost 4-6/Misa Malkin

* 03/03/20 at #63 LSU 2 Florentine Dekkers/Aran Teixido Garcia Lost 3-6/Misa Malkin

* 03/03/20 #16 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg (51/-) Lost 5-7/Shahar Biran

* 03/10/20 #10 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn Lost 0-6/Shahar Biran

* 03/15/20 #17 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-4/Shahar Biran

* 03/17/20 #13 Auburn 2 Carolyn Ansari/Selin Ovunc Lost 1-6/Shahar Biran

* 03/22/20 at Missouri 2 Romary Cardena Rifka/Gabriela Martinez Won 6-4/Shahar Biran
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